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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Broadstairs & St. Peter's Town Council
Town Clerk's Office,

Pierremont Hall,

Broadstairs,

CT10 1JX

01843 868718
town.clerk@broadstairs.gov.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Office Partition

Remove existing office aluminium and

stud partition wall
Create new passage way entrance

partition wall using existing partitioning

where possible.

Relocate 4 double plug socket and re

route data cables
Dispose of any rubbish

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

£2,175.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Adjust

KHS-0555
21/01/2019
20/02/2019

£2,175.00

Sub Total
£2,175.00

£2,175.00
£0.00

£2,175.00
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