

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Т	O	

Broadstairs & St. Peter's Town Council Town Clerk's Office, Pierremont Hall, Broadstairs, CT10 1JX 01843 868718 town.clerk@broadstairs.gov.uk

Total	£2,175.00
Valid Until	20/02/2019
Estimate Date	21/01/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0555

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Office Partition Remove existing office aluminium and stud partition wall Create new passage way entrance partition wall using existing partitioning where possible. Relocate 4 double plug socket and re route data cables Dispose of any rubbish	£2,175.00	0.00%	£2,175.00

Total	£2,175.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,175.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions